

2023 Kinsmen and Kinette Club of Kindersley Scholarship Application

The Kinsmen and Kinette Club of Kindersley is a community service organization that takes pride in serving the community's greatest need. We recognize the value that our youth contribute to our community and would like to recognize a graduating student from Kindersley Composite School for their contribution to their school and the community of Kindersley.

The value of our scholarship is \$1000. The scholarship will be awarded to a student who plans to attend a recognized post-secondary program (university, trade, apprenticeship, diploma, etc.) in the fall of 2023.

To apply:

- Fill in the attached form
- Provide a short essay of no more than 500 words entitled "Why I am a deserving candidate for the Kinsmen and Kinette Club of Kindersley Scholarship"
- Provide one letter of reference from an adult who can speak to your character and involvement in the school and/or community
- Provide a copy of your most current high school transcript
- Provide a copy of proof of acceptance into a post-secondary institution

Scholarship application deadline is JUNE 1, 2023.

Scholarship applications can be emailed to: kinclubkindersley@gmail.com

OR

Scholarship applications can be mailed to:

Kinsmen and Kinette Club of Kindersley PO Box 2682 Kindersley, SK SOL 1SO

A selection committee will review all applications and the winner will be notified at the Kindersley Composite Grad Ceremony on June 24, 2023. **Payment will be received upon proof of enrollment in the fall of 2023.**



2023 Kinsmen and Kinette Club of Kindersley Scholarship Application

Application Form

Applicant Name: _____

Mailing Address:

Community Involvement:

Extracurricular School Activities:



2023 Kinsmen and Kinette Club of Kindersley Scholarship Application

Awards and Recognition:

Part Time Jobs: _____

Post-Secondary Institution:

Name and Contact Number for Two Character References:

PLEASE ATTACH:

- Copy of high school marks to date
- > One letter of reference
- Copy of letter of acceptance in a post-secondary program for fall 2023
- Essay titled "Why I am a deserving candidate for the Kinsmen and Kinette Club of Kindersley Scholarship"